

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379-R

PAGE 1 OF 2

Estimate : 23087

TP China

Xiao Tong

Date : 21.07.2022

Vehicle Num : SNC 2451L

Make/Model : BYD E6

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 20.07.2022

Claim No : 0722-23087

Reference :

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

List Item :

1 pc	Rear boot cover	\$	2,410.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot lock	\$	287.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot lock catch	\$	78.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot centre chrome moulding	\$	459.70	+
1 pc	Rear boot rubber	\$	285.00	+
2 pc	Rear boot absorber @ 396.00	\$	792.00	+
2 pc	Rear boot hinge @ 140.00	\$	280.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot emblem	\$	85.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot inner pocket	\$	28.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot wiper motor	\$	455.00	+
2 pc	Rear bootlid reflector @ 948.00	\$	1,896.00	+
1 pc	Rear bootlid inner board	\$	485.00	+
1 pc	Rear windscreen glass with moulding	\$	1,751.00	+
1 pc	Rear boot glass moulding	\$	131.50	+
1 pc	Rear boot outer handle	\$	145.90	+
1 pc	Rear end panel	\$	678.60	+
2 pc	Taillamp @ 755.00	\$	1,510.00	+
2 pc	Taillamp panel @ 252.20	\$	504.40	+
1 pc	Rear end panel top garnish	\$	186.60	+
2 pc	Rear fender inner trim 455.00	\$	910.00	+
1 pc	Rear floor panel	\$	956.00	+
1 pc	Rear floor panel top cover board	\$	585.60	+
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	1,695.00	+
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover	\$	42.10	+
1 pc	Rear bumper diffuser	\$	687.50	+
2 pc	Rear bumper side retainer @ 28.00	\$	56.00	+
2 pc	Rear bumper reflector @ 54.00	\$	108.00	+
1 pc	Rear bumper centre moulding	\$	75.00	+
2 pc	Rear bumper centre corner moulding @ 49.00	\$	98.00	+
2 pc	Rear bumper sponge @ 36.20	\$	72.40	+
4 pc	Reversing sensor @ 325.00	\$	650.00	+
1 pc	Reversing sensor hardness wire	\$	285.00	+
1 pc	Rear lock antenna	\$	76.20	+
1 pc	Rear buzzer	\$	55.00	+
2 pc	Rear number plate light @ 62.10	\$	124.20	+

List Item Total :	1 pc rear bumper lower marker lamp	\$	18,924.70
-------------------	------------------------------------	----	-----------

1 pc rear bumper reinforcement - 285
656 420
2839.50

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379-R

PAGE 2 OF 2

Estimate : 23087

Date : 21.07.2022

Vehicle Num : SNC 2451L

Make/Model : BYD E6

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 20.07.2022

Claim No : 0722-23087

Reference :

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

Special Nett Item :

1 pc	Rear boot widnscreen sealant	\$	100.00	+
10 pc	Rear boot inner trim clip @ 5.00	\$	50.00	+
20 pc	Rear fender inner trim clip @ 5.00	\$	100.00	+
4 pc	Rear end panel top garnish clip @ 5.00	\$	20.00	+
1 pc	Rear end panel sealant	\$	80.00	+
1 pc	Rear number plate	\$	45.00	+
1 pc	Rear floor board panel top insulator	\$	250.00	+
1 pc	Rear reverse camera	\$	650.00	+
1 pc	Rear bumper top sticker	\$	50.00	+
		\$	1,345.00	

Labour Charge :

To check wiring & diagnostic	\$	250.00	+
Tuff kote	\$	250.00	+
Remove and replace rear windscreen glass	\$	160.00	+
Remove and refix rear boot garnish item	\$	200.00	+
Remove & refix rear electric battery	\$	550.00	+
Remove and refix upholstery and cushion seat	\$	160.00	+
Remove and replace reverse sensor & camera	\$	160.00	SV
Remove and replace spare part and panel beating	\$	1,500.00	250
To spray painting and etc	\$	1,500.00	250
Labour Charge Total :	\$	4,730.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total Amount : \$ 24,999.70

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

Adrian Lj
2/s 21/07/22
03 Days
Total: 3438.50
L/s: 2.7K